
1 Closed - New Year's Day
First/Last Day of School S M Tu W Th F S S M Tu W Th F S 2 Closed - Winter/Christmas
Early Dismissal for Students 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 Break
In-Service/Clerical/Act 80 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 19 Closed - MLK, Jr. Day
(No School for Students) 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
Schools Closed 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
District Closed 27 28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Make-Up Days S = 19 / T = 19

12-14 Induction for New 16 Closed - Presidents' Day
Teachers S M Tu W Th F S S M Tu W Th F S 17 Closed - Lunar New Year

19 Convocation 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
20 Clerical Day 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
21 In-Service 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
25 First Day of School 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 Closed 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31 S = 4 / T = 7 S = 18 / T = 18

1 Closed - Labor Day 20 In-Service - Eid al-Fitr
23 Closed - Rosh Hashanah S M Tu W Th F S S M Tu W Th F S 25-27 K-5 Half Days for

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Conferences
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 30-31 Closed - Spring/Easter
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Break
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
28 29 30 29 30 31

S = 20 / T = 20 S = 19 / T = 20

2 Closed - Yom Kippur 1-3 Closed - Spring/Easter
20 In-Service - Diwali S M Tu W Th F S S M Tu W Th F S Break

1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 20-30 PSSA Testing Window
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30

S = 21 / T = 22 S = 19 / T = 19

4 In-Service - Election Day 1 PSSA Testing Window
24-25 K-8 Half Days for S M Tu W Th F S S M Tu W Th F S 11-22 Keystone Exam Window 

Conferences 1 1 2 (Spring Testing)
26 K-12 Half Day 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 19 In-Service - Primary
27-28 Closed - Thanksgiving 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Election Day

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 25 Closed - Memorial Day
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
30 S = 17 / T = 18 31 S = 19 / T = 20

3-17 Keystone Exam Window 11 Last Day of School (Half
(Winter Wave 1) S M Tu W Th F S S M Tu W Th F S Day)

24-31 Closed - Winter/Christmas 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 12 Clerical Day
Break 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 19 Closed - Juneteenth

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 (If Students & 10-mo Staff
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 in Session)
28 29 30 31 28 29 30

S = 17 / T = 17 S = 9 / T = 10

Note:  The Unionville-Chadds Fords School District respects the rich diversity of cultures, customs, and religious beliefs that are present in our community.  While our calendar recognizes 
many of these important events - it is impossible to recognize them all.  If a family wishes to celebrate a day that is important to them − they may do so without penalty.

December 2025 June 2026

November 2025 May 2026

October 2025 April 2026

September 2025 March 2026

August 2025 February 2026
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Date Day Holiday

7/4/2025 Friday Independence Day

9/1/2025 Monday Labor Day

9/23/2025 Tuesday Rosh Hashanah

10/2/2025 Thursday Yom Kippur

10/13/2025 Monday Columbus Day

10/21/2024 Tuesday Diwali

11/4/2025 Tuesday Election Day

11/11/2025 Tuesday Veterans Day

11/27/2025 Thursday Thanksgiving Day

12/24/2025 Wednesday Christmas Eve

12/25/2025 Thursday Christmas Day

1/1/2026 Thursday New Year's Day

1/19/2026 Monday MLK, Jr. Day

2/16/2026 Monday Presidents' Day

2/17/2026 Tuesday Lunar New Year

3/20/2026 Friday Eid al-Fitr

4/3/2026 Friday Good Friday

4/5/2026 Sunday Easter 

5/19/2026 Tuesday Primary Election Day

5/25/2026 Monday Memorial Day

6/19/2026 Friday Juneteenth

2025─2026 Holidays
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